
MENU
Waffles Breakfast

FRESHLY BAKED
GOODS

Jaffels

Open
Hours

Gourmet Hotdogs

Savoury Breakfast waffle Potato Egg Nest

Fried Chicken and maple Sausage Bun

Avolicious waffle Full House

Traditional Waffle
Bacon and onion

Pickles and onion

Jalapeno bomb

Savoury mince Taco

Breakfast sandwich

Topped with a fried egg,
bacon, avocado and salsa

Hotdog topped with fried
onions, cheese, bacon and a
garlic mayo

Potato, ham, spring onion
and cheese

Topped with deep fried
chicken drizzled with maple
syrup

Hotdog topped with pickles,
onions and a cheese sauce

Homemade bun filled with
sausage and tomato rough
topped with a fried egg

Cream cheese, avocado and
smoked salmon

Hotdog topped with
jalapenos, feta, mozzarella
cheese, and fresh tomatoes

Eggs, Bacon, sausage, baked
beans and mushroom served
with toast

Topped with ice-cream, syrup
and whipped cream

tacos filled with greens,
savoury mince, cheese and
cream cheese & guacamole

Toasted homemade bread
topped with bacon, cheese,
tomato and egg

85

140

85

95

95

110

145

110

130

75

145

115

See fridges and counters for
baked goods and cakes

Savoury mince
Chicken mayo
Chocolate and banana

45
45
40

Contact
081 437 2595

4th Floor, Independence
Memorial Museum,
Robert Mugabe Ave

windhoekskyrest.com

08:00-12:00

Chocolate feast
Topped with ice-cream,
chocolate sauce and
chocolate crumble

85

Fruit full
Topped with ice-cream or
cream and seasonal fruit

95

Croisants 
Bacon and egg
Ham and cheese
Chicken mayo
Smoked salmon and
cream cheese

70
65
70
120

Sky Tacos

Pulled Lamb Taco
greens topped with pulled
lamb, guacamole and salsa

160

Fried Chicken Tacos
greens topped with deep
fried chicken strips, carrot
and cucumer and guacamole

150

Farm Omelette

Veggie Omelette

Smoked Salmon Omelette

Filled with bacon, cheese and
mushrooms, served with
toast

Onion’ green pepper,
mushroom, spinach & cheese,
served with toast

Smoked salmon, cream
cheese, spring onion & avo,
served with toast

160

165

180



MENU
Hot Drinks Open

Hours

Smoothies

Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Flat White
Red Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Boere Troos
Americano
Coffee and Cream
Hazelnut Latte
Ginger and Brown Butter
latte
Assorted Tea

Mixed Berry

Kiwi and Apple

Mango and Banana

Berries, Banana, Chia seeds,
Peanut butter & Almond Milk

Kiwi, apple a dash of lemon
and Almond milk

Mango, Banana, Greek Yogurt
and Chia seeds

50
50
45
55
40
45
40
50
65
65

40

90

95

110

Freezos
Vanilla Freezo 
Strawberry Freezo
Carramel Freezo
Coffee Freezo

75
75
75
75

Contact
081 437 2595

4th Floor, Independence
Memorial Museum,
Robert Mugabe Ave

windhoekskyrest.com

08:00-12:00

Sky Tacos

Milkshakes
Speckled Eggs
Strawberry Fluff
Mighty Maltz
Coffee

100% Juice
               
Orange 
Mango
Tropical 
Apple

40
40
40
40

75
75
75
75

Did You Know?
Windhoek Sky Restaurant, home to the all-new Windhoek Sky Bistro, stands proudly as the

highest restaurant and bistro in Windhoek! This elevated setting not only offers breathtaking
panoramic views but also creates the perfect ambiance for any occasion. Whether it's a

romantic date, a lively brunch, a formal dinner, a celebratory baby shower, or a fun ladies'
night out, Windhoek Sky is your premier destination to make every event unforgettable.

To book your special occasion email us at windhoeksky@outlook.com


