# 

### Waffles

Savoury	Breakfast	waffle	85
---------	-----------	--------	----

Topped with a fried egg, bacon, avocado and salsa

#### Fried Chicken and maple 95

Topped with deep fried chicken drizzled with maple syrup

Avolicious waffle	
Cream cheese, avocado and	
smoked salmon	

#### **Traditional Waffle**

75 Topped with ice-cream, syrup and whipped cream

Chocolate feast
Topped with ice-cream,
chocolate sauce and
chocolate crumble
Fruit full

Topped with ice-cream or cream and seasonal fruit

# Jaffels

Savoury mince	45
Chicken mayo	45
Chocolate and banana	40

# Croisants

Bacon and egg	70
Ham and cheese	65
Chicken mayo	70
Smoked salmon and	120
cream cheese	





95

110

# **Pickles and onion**

85

95

Hotdog topped with pickles, onions and a cheese sauce

#### Jalapeno bomb Hotdog topped with jalapenos, feta, mozzarella cheese, and fresh tomatoes

#### **Sky Tacos**

<b>Savoury mince Taco</b> tacos filled with greens, savoury mince, cheese and cream cheese & guacamole	145
<b>Pulled Lamb Taco</b> greens topped with pulled lamb, guacamole and salsa	160
Fried Chicken Tacos greens topped with deep fried chicken strips, carrot and cucumer and guacamole	150

4th Floor, Independence Memorial Museum, Robert Mugabe Avé

# **Breakfast**

<b>Potato Egg Nest</b> Potato, ham, spring onion and cheese	85
<b>Sausage Bun</b> Homemade bun filled with sausage and tomato rough topped with a fried egg	110
<b>Full House</b> Eggs, Bacon, sausage, baked beans and mushroom served with toast	130
<b>Breakfast sandwich</b> Toasted homemade bread topped with bacon, cheese, tomato and egg	115
Farm Omelette Filled with bacon, cheese and mushrooms, served with toast	160
<b>Veggie Omelette</b> Onion' green pepper, mushroom, spinach & cheese, served with toast	165
Smoked Salmon Omelette Smoked salmon, cream cheese, spring onion & avo, served with toast	) 180
FRESHLY BAKE	D



See fridges and counters for baked goods and cakes

> Open Hours

08:00-12:00

windhoekskyrest.com



Contact 081 437 2595

# 

## **Hot Drinks**

Cappuccino	50
Cafe Latte	50
Flat White	45
Red Cappuccino	55
Hot Chocolate	40
Boere Troos	45
Americano	40
Coffee and Cream	50
Hazelnut Latte	65
Ginger and Brown Butter	65
latte	
Assorted Tea	40

#### Milkshakes

Speckled Eggs	75
Strawberry Fluff	75
Mighty Maltz	75
Coffee	75

Windhoek Sky Bistro	
Smoothies	
<b>Mixed Berry</b> Berries, Banana, Chia seeds, Peanut butter & Almond Milk	90
<b>Kiwi and Apple</b> Kiwi, apple a dash of lemon and Almond milk	95
<b>Mango and Banana</b> Mango, Banana, Greek Yogurt and Chia seeds	110

#### **Open Hours** 08:00-12:00

75

#### **Freezos** Vanilla Freezo

Strawberry Freezo 7	′5
Carramel Freezo 7	′5
Coffee Freezo 7	′5

# 100% Juice

40
40
40
40

#### Did You Know?

Windhoek Sky Restaurant, home to the all-new Windhoek Sky Bistro, stands proudly as the highest restaurant and bistro in Windhoek! This elevated setting not only offers breathtaking panoramic views but also creates the perfect ambiance for any occasion. Whether it's a romantic date, a lively brunch, a formal dinner, a celebratory baby shower, or a fun ladies' night out, Windhoek Sky is your premier destination to make every event unforgettable. To book your special occasion email us at windhoeksky@outlook.com



**Contact** 081 437 2595 4th Floor, Independence Memorial Museum, Robert Mugabe Ave

windhoekskyrest.com